



OUR VALUE TO OUR CLIENTS

Life changes fast. That's why the Remy Investment Group crafts custom financial plans that cater to your unique needs and lifestyle. Our advisors coordinate an extensive team of professionals around your ever-changing needs.





CIBC Wood Gundy is a division of CIBC World Markets Inc., a subsidiary of CIBC and a Member of the Canadian Investor Protection Fund and Investment Industry Regulatory Organization of Canada. Insurance services are available through CIBC Wood Gundy Financial Services Inc. In Quebec, insurance services are available through CIBC Wood Gundy Financial Services (Quebec) Inc. CIBC Private Wealth Management" is a registered trademark of CIBC, used under license. "Wood Gundy" is a registered trademark of CIBC World Markets Inc. CIBC Wood Gundy is a division of CIBC World Markets Inc., a subsidiary of CIBC and a Member of the Canadian Investor Protection Fund and Investment Industry Regulatory Organization of Canada. Clients are advised to seek advice regarding their particular circumstances from their personal tax and legal advisors. If you are currently a CIBC Wood Gundy client, please contact your Investment Advisor. Petra Remy is an Investment Advisor with CIBC Wood Gundy.